
Linn-Mar Invitational
Varsity Girls     Lowe Park - Marion, IA     9/5/2020     Sunny, Wind W 5-15mph & 63°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Linn-Mar                       1    3    5    6    8   10   11   =  23   1:37:39.4    19:31.9    1:45.6
    2   Hempstead                      2    4    9   12   13   14   16   =  40   1:41:44.5    20:20.9    2:32.3
    3   Cedar Rapids Kennedy           7   17   18   25   27   29   38   =  94   1:51:08.6    22:13.7    3:43.4
    4   Cedar Rapids Washington       20   21   23   24   30   35   37   = 118   1:55:23.5    23:04.7    1:54.6
    5   Cedar Rapids Jefferson        15   22   28   32   36   39   40   = 133   1:58:09.2    23:37.8    3:43.0
    6   Xavier                        19   26   31   33   34             = 143   1:59:58.0    23:59.6    2:32.5

 Incomplete Teams:
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Micah Poellet                SR    Linn-Mar                        18:36.4      5:59
      2       2   Keelee Leitzen               FR    Hempstead                       18:57.6      6:06
      3       3   Sarah Murphy                 SR    Linn-Mar                        19:08.2      6:10
      4       4   Brooke O'Brein               SO    Hempstead                       19:11.2      6:11
      5       5   Chloe Skidmore               SR    Linn-Mar                        19:34.4      6:18
      6       6   Lilly Geelan                 SR    Linn-Mar                        19:58.4      6:26
      7       7   Bethany Smeed                JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            20:11.2      6:30
      8       8   Jordyn Beck                  SO    Linn-Mar                        20:22.0      6:33
      9       9   Julia Gehl                   FR    Hempstead                       20:37.0      6:38
     10      10   Abbey Vezina                 SO    Linn-Mar                        20:38.8      6:39
     11      11   Ally Buck                    FR    Linn-Mar                        21:03.9      6:47
     12      12   Natalie Schlichte            SO    Hempstead                       21:28.7      6:55
     13      13   Ellie Hermiston              FR    Hempstead                       21:30.0      6:55
     14      14   Isabel Brauhn                FR    Hempstead                       21:30.7      6:55
     15      15   Elizabeth Barraso            SR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          21:32.8      6:56
     16           Rachel Adamson               SO    Linn-Mar                        21:35.2      6:57
     17      16   Audrey Franklin              SR    Hempstead                       21:35.8      6:57
     18      17   Erica Schulte                SR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            21:43.7      7:00
     19           Anna Besler                  SO    Hempstead                       21:49.8      7:02
     20      18   Anabel Bradley               SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            21:50.3      7:02
     21      19   Lizzy Schmitt                SR    Xavier                          22:15.8      7:10
     22           Emily Richter                SR    Hempstead                       22:22.7      7:12
     23      20   Makenna Hetrick              FR    Cedar Rapids Washington         22:27.2      7:14
     24      21   Maggie Gorman                JR    Cedar Rapids Washington         22:39.1      7:17
     25      22   Christina Egger              FR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          22:44.3      7:19
     26      23   Sage Slessor                 SO    Cedar Rapids Washington         22:55.3      7:23
     27      24   Libby Wickham                JR    Cedar Rapids Washington         23:00.0      7:24
     28      25   Sarah Grams                  SR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            23:28.8      7:33
     29           Jamie Weidemann              SR    Hempstead                       23:37.3      7:36
     30      26   Abby Horstmann               FR    Xavier                          23:41.3      7:37
     31      27   Kayleigh Duncan              JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            23:54.6      7:42
     32      28   Katrina Truit                SR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          23:57.2      7:43
     33      29   Rebekkah Martin              JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            24:09.6      7:47
     34           Ella Dorman                  SO    Linn-Mar                        24:14.9      7:48
     35      30   Emily Felchhelm              JR    Cedar Rapids Washington         24:21.8      7:51
     36      31   Hope Schulte                 SR    Xavier                          24:24.8      7:51
     37      32   Adriana Brandis              SO    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          24:39.1      7:56
     38      33   Faith Karl                   JR    Xavier                          24:48.0      7:59
     39      34   Eden Campbell                JR    Xavier                          24:48.2      7:59
     40      35   Grace Fox                    JR    Cedar Rapids Washington         25:10.3      8:06
     41      36   Hannah Hoeger                SR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          25:15.8      8:08
     42      37   Ella Davis                   SR    Cedar Rapids Washington         25:27.7      8:12
     43      38   Ashlyn Blockhus              SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            25:31.0      8:13
     44           Anna Tarvestad               SO    Cedar Rapids Washington         25:46.8      8:18
     45      39   Paige Wiebke                 SR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          26:07.6      8:25
     46           Ellie Rockwell               SR    Cedar Rapids Washington         26:16.9      8:28
     47      40   Megan Bumpus                 SO    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          26:24.1      8:30
     48           Anna Deam                    JR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          27:39.1      8:54
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Linn-Mar Invitational
Varsity Girls     Lowe Park - Marion, IA     9/5/2020     Sunny, Wind W 5-15mph & 63°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Linn-Mar                          Score =   23
    1    Micah Poellet, SR            18:36.4  5:59
    3    Sarah Murphy, SR             19:08.2  6:10
    5    Chloe Skidmore, SR           19:34.4  6:18
    6    Lilly Geelan, SR             19:58.4  6:26
    8    Jordyn Beck, SO              20:22.0  6:33
   10    Abbey Vezina, SO             20:38.8  6:39
   11    Ally Buck, FR                21:03.9  6:47
         Rachel Adamson, SO           21:35.2  6:57
         Ella Dorman, SO              24:14.9  7:48

  2) Hempstead                         Score =   40
    2    Keelee Leitzen, FR           18:57.6  6:06
    4    Brooke O'Brein, SO           19:11.2  6:11
    9    Julia Gehl, FR               20:37.0  6:38
   12    Natalie Schlichte, SO        21:28.7  6:55
   13    Ellie Hermiston, FR          21:30.0  6:55
   14    Isabel Brauhn, FR            21:30.7  6:55
   16    Audrey Franklin, SR          21:35.8  6:57
         Anna Besler, SO              21:49.8  7:02
         Emily Richter, SR            22:22.7  7:12
         Jamie Weidemann, SR          23:37.3  7:36

  3) Cedar Rapids Kennedy              Score =   94
    7    Bethany Smeed, JR            20:11.2  6:30
   17    Erica Schulte, SR            21:43.7  7:00
   18    Anabel Bradley, SO           21:50.3  7:02
   25    Sarah Grams, SR              23:28.8  7:33
   27    Kayleigh Duncan, JR          23:54.6  7:42
   29    Rebekkah Martin, JR          24:09.6  7:47
   38    Ashlyn Blockhus, SO          25:31.0  8:13

  4) Cedar Rapids Washington           Score =  118
   20    Makenna Hetrick, FR          22:27.2  7:14
   21    Maggie Gorman, JR            22:39.1  7:17
   23    Sage Slessor, SO             22:55.3  7:23
   24    Libby Wickham, JR            23:00.0  7:24
   30    Emily Felchhelm, JR          24:21.8  7:51
   35    Grace Fox, JR                25:10.3  8:06
   37    Ella Davis, SR               25:27.7  8:12
         Anna Tarvestad, SO           25:46.8  8:18
         Ellie Rockwell, SR           26:16.9  8:28

  5) Cedar Rapids Jefferson            Score =  133
   15    Elizabeth Barraso, SR        21:32.8  6:56
   22    Christina Egger, FR          22:44.3  7:19
   28    Katrina Truit, SR            23:57.2  7:43
   32    Adriana Brandis, SO          24:39.1  7:56
   36    Hannah Hoeger, SR            25:15.8  8:08
   39    Paige Wiebke, SR             26:07.6  8:25
   40    Megan Bumpus, SO             26:24.1  8:30
         Anna Deam, JR                27:39.1  8:54

  6) Xavier                            Score =  143
   19    Lizzy Schmitt, SR            22:15.8  7:10
   26    Abby Horstmann, FR           23:41.3  7:37
   31    Hope Schulte, SR             24:24.8  7:51
   33    Faith Karl, JR               24:48.0  7:59
   34    Eden Campbell, JR            24:48.2  7:59

 Incomplete Teams:
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